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Filial

 0258  SULZER



Período de Entrega

 29/07/2025 a 29/07/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000158  0258

 Data

 24/07/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



3,000

 313,020

 104,340

29/07/2025

 1.02.05.045.01

 MARGARINA VAREJO C/ SAL 1ª LINHA - CX 06KG

 CX



Solicitação

 0000000159  0258

 Data

 24/07/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 175,790

 175,790

29/07/2025

 1.02.05.030.04

 MARGARINA INSTITUCIONAL - BD 14,5 KG

 BD



Total

 488,810
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